
Maine Chimney Sweeps 
(updated 10/03/16) 

 
This list includes those Maine chimney sweep organizations that were discovered through a recent web search. If you would like to have your 
organization’s information included on this page, please contact the Maine State Fire Marshal’s Office at (207) 626-3873. It is the responsibility of the user 
of this list to request information from the organization as to their level of chimney inspection certification, the source of that certification and the 
organization’s level of expertise in this area. The Maine State Fire Marshal does not certify chimney inspectors and does not endorse any of the 
organizations listed in this document. More information about chimney sweeps is available from the National Chimney Sweep Guild 
at http://www.ncsg.org/, the Chimney Safety Institute of America at http://www.csia.org/, and the National Fireplace Institute 
at http://www.nficertified.org/. 
 
Name    Town   Phone   Email      Website 
 
Aardvark’s Chimney Sweeps Monroe   (207) 323-1965  aardvarksmainechimney@gmail.com www.aardvarksmainechimney.com 
of Maine 
 
Able Chimney Co. LLC  Bangor   (866) 213-2253  Fred@ablechimneycompany.com www.ablechimneycompany.com 
 
Absolute Chimney Service Kennebunkport  (207) 967-2274  info@absolutechimney.com  www.absolutechimney.com 
 
Atlantic Chimney Service Gouldsboro  (207) 963-7722  info@atlantic-chimney.com            www.atlantic-chimney.com/ public/default.aspx 
 
A-Top Chimney   Scarborough  (207) 885-5515  ----     http://atopchimney.com 
 
Auburn Chimney Works Auburn   (207) 212-1514  sethwarre@yahoo.com   http://auburnchimneyworks.com/  
 
Baker Chimney Cleaning Brunswick  (207) 725-4640  info@bakerchimney.com   http://bakerchimney.com/index.html 
Company 
 
Buy The Fire   Oxford   (207) 539-9930  ----     http://www.buythefire.com/chimney.php 
 
Chimney Sweep  Caribou   (207) 498-6281  ----     ---- 
 
Chimney Sweep Services Portland  (207) 773-1706  Service@sootysimon.com  http://mainechimneyservices.com 
 
Crump’s Stove & Chimney Bangor   (207) 941-2028 or ----              http://www.crumpschimneycompany.com/ 
Supply Company     (207) 210-1900 
 
Dirty Bristles Chimney  Bridgton  (207) 803-8195  dirtybristles@ne.twcbc.com   www.dirtybristles.com 
Sweep Inc. 
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Maine Chimney Sweeps, Continued 
 

Name    Town   Phone   Email      Website 
 
Don’s Stove Shop &  Livermore  (207) 897-4200  ----     http://www.donsstoveshop.com 
Chimney Care 
 
Downeast Chimney Service Vassalboro  (207) 873-1940  ----     ---- 
 
 
Evergreen Home & Hearth  Ellsworth location: (207) 667-4122 Brewer location: (207) 989-0077 www.mainestoves.com 
 
Frechette Chimney Sweeping Sanford   (207) 608-0564  FrechetteChimney@yahoo.com         http://www.bobfrechettechimneysweep.com 
And Lining 
 
Hearth Services   Bangor   (207) 827-8993  dtjacob@roadrunner.com  http://www.hearthinc.com/  
 
Lake Region Chimney   Gray   (207) 657-4771  lrchimney@gmail.com    www.lakeregionchimneyservice.com 
Service 
 
Maine Coast Chimney  Wiscasset  (207) 350-2755   info@mainecoastchimney.com  www.mainecoastchimney.com 
 
Maine Chimney Repair  Lyman   (207) 608-1511  richard@mainechimneyrepair.com www.mainechimneyrepair.com 
& Masonry Services 
 
Maine Stove and Chimney Sanford   (207) 324-4440  info@mainestove.com   www.mainestoveandchimney.com 
 
Pickett’s Chimney Sweep Scarborough  (207) 885-9163  ----     http://www.pickettchimney.com/ 
& Liners 
 
Pinckletink Chimney Service Serving western Maine (207) 388-2712  bill@pinckletink.com    http://pinckletink.com 
 
Ridge Top Chimney Sweep Searsmont  (207) 322-5044  Kulbe@fairpoint.net   http://chimneysweepmaine.com 
 
Sagadahoc Stove Company Brunswick  (207) 721-8969  sagstove2000@aol.com   http://sagadahocstove.com 
 
The County Stove Shop  Caribou   (207) 498-8572 or  ----     www.countystoveshop.com 
       (207) 498-2571 
 
Townline Chimney Services Waldoboro  (207) 832-5564  ----     www.townlinechimney.com 
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